
A.  AT&T
B.  SHOE DEPT.
C.  Hibbett Sports
D.  AVAILABLE 
       Former Rainbow

E.  Sally Beauty
F.   In Lease w/ Ntl. Tenant
        Anticipated Opening Q3-2025

G.  CPR Cell Phone Repair
H-I. AVAILABLE
         Former It’s Fashion Metro

2,200 SF
6,000 SF
5,510 SF
6,000 SF

 
1,600 SF
1,600 SF

1,200 SF
4,960 SF

I-2.  Cricket Wireless 

J.  AVAILABLE 
     Former GameStop

K.  GoAuto Insurance
L.  Lucky Village Chinese Buffet
P.  Best Nails & Spa
Q.  Rent-A-Center
U.  T-Mobile

1,600 SF
1,200 SF

1,200 SF
5,000 SF
1,280 SF
4,640 SF
1,920 SF

27’ x  81.5’
50’ x 120’

58’ x 95’
50’ x 120’

 
20’ x 80’ 
20’ x 80’

15’ x 80’
62’ x 80’

20’ x 80’
15’ x 80’

15’ x 80’
62.5’ x 80’

16’ x 80’
58’ x 80’
24’ x 80’

Walmart Plaza
929 Keyser Avenue
Natchitoches, LA
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